ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical feeds are chosen based on application (end or in-line). Supplementary
current limiters are chosen separately based on total wattage to be applied to
the trac circuit. Feeds and current limiters are supplied separately and easily
assembled by the installer.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Features  Designed to be installed at every trac feed location, in place
of a standard non-limiting feed • In-line feeds can be used to feed trac as

RCLFM11BL Mini End Feed 1-Circuit Black
RCLFM11WH Mini End Feed 1-Circuit White
RCLFM11SL Mini End Feed 1-Circuit Silver
RCLFM11BZ Mini End Feed 1-Circuit Bronze
RCLF11BL End Feed 1-Circuit Black
RCLF11WH End Feed 1-Circuit White
RCLF11SL End Feed 1-Circuit Silver
RCLF11BZ End Feed 1-Circuit Bronze
RCLF21BL In-Line Feed 1-Circuit Black
RCLF21WH In-Line Feed 1-Circuit White
RCLF21SL In-Line Feed 1-Circuit Silver
RCLF21BZ In-Line Feed 1-Circuit Bronze
Current Limiting Circuit Breakers
(order separately)
Catalog Number Description Wattage Finish
TCL0.5BL 0.5A Current Limiter 60W Black
TCL0.5WH 0.5A Current Limiter 60W White
TCL1BL 1A Current Limiter 120W Black
TCL1WH 1A Current Limiter 120W White
TCL2BL 2A Current Limiter 240W Black
TCL2WH 2A Current Limiter 240W White
TCL3BL 3A Current Limiter 360W Black
TCL3WH 3A Current Limiter 360W White
TCL4BL 4A Current Limiter 480W Black
TCL4WH 4A Current Limiter 480W White
TCL5BL 5A Current Limiter 600W Black
TCL5WH 5A Current Limiter 600W White
TCL6BL 6A Current Limiter 720W Black
TCL6WH 6A Current Limiter 720W White
TCL7BL 7A Current Limiter 840W Black
TCL7WH 7A Current Limiter 840W White
TCL8BL 8A Current Limiter 960W Black
TCL8WH 8A Current Limiter 960W White
TCL9BL 9A Current Limiter 1080W Black
TCL9WH 9A Current Limiter 1080W White
TCL10BL 10A Current Limiter 1200W Black
TCL10WH 10A Current Limiter 1200W White
TCL12BL 12A Current Limiter 1440W Black
TCL12WH 12A Current Limiter 1440W White
TCL14BL 14A Current Limiter 1680W Black
TCL14WH 14A Current Limiter 1680W White
APPLICATION
Energy codes typically calculate trac lighting loads based on linear feet of installed trac. Some codes use an arbitary multiplier as low as 30 watts/foot
while others use a multiplier as high as 70 watts/foot. When using the energy efficient lighting technologies available today, the connected load is
typically much less than the per-foot multipliers used by most energy codes. This penalizes lighting designs that employ trac lighting and wastes available